***Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice***
1 OF 2  Etherium Lighting LLC  | www.etheriumlighting.com | Ph. (614) 3889893        © 2019 Etherium Lighing All Rights Reserved
Catalog No
Project
Date
Prepared By
Product Description
Etherium LED Linear High Bay Fixtures offers premium

Form
Factor
Catalog No.
Rated
Wattage
Tested
Wattage
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
LPW
Total Lu-
mens
Efficacy
LPW
2ft ETH-B02-80W-H 80W 80.6W 12139 lm 150.4 LPW 12264 lm 151.5 LPW
2ft ETH-B03-110W-H 110W 110.8W 16815 lm 151.7 LPW 16943 lm 152.9 LPW
2ft ETH-B05-165W-H 165W 166W 25123 lm 151.1 LPW 25295 lm 152.3 LPW
4ft ETH-B08-165W-H 165W 165.8W 24915 lm 150.2 LPW 25174 lm 151.4 LPW
4ft ETH-B09-225W-H 225W 225.9W 34297 lm 151.7 LPW 34564 lm 152.9 LPW
4ft ETH-B11-325W-H 325W 326.2W 49372 lm 151.2 LPW 49753 lm 152.5 LPW
2ft ETH-B01-110W-HV 110W 111.3W 17051 lm 153.2 LPW 17215 lm 154.5 LPW
4ft ETH-B07-225W-HV 225W 225.8W 34541 lm 152.9 LPW 34825 lm 154 LPW
4ft ETH-B10-320W-HV 320W 321.1W 49209 lm 153.2 LPW 49617 lm 154.4 LPW
PERFORMANCE DETAILS
 ACCESORIES
MOTION SENSORS
Model No. Description